Reliability in Safety.
Majestic Glove
2510 W Casino Rd
Everett, WA 98204
P: 800-367-4568
F: 425-407-1030
majesticglove.com
HIGH VISIBILITY SWEATSHIRT
WITH TEFLON® FABRIC PROTECTOR
All safety equipment should be selected in conjunction with an approved safety program that assesses your specific hazards. The selection and use of specific products sold by
Majestic is exclusively within the control of, and remains the sole responsibility of the customer. Many variables beyond the control of Majestic affect the results obtained in applying
these products. Inappropriate selection and/or use of safety products may cause serious injury.
Ordering Information-Yellow
Item Size UPC
75-5335/S S 731791163062
75-5335/M M 731791163079
75-5335/L L 731791163086
75-5335/X1 X1 731791163093
75-5335/X2 X2 731791163109
75-5335/X3 X3 731791163116
75-5335/X4 X4 731791163123
75-5335/X5 X5 731791163130
75-5335/X6 X6 731791163147
Ordering Information-Orange
Item Size UPC
75-5336/S S 731791163154
75-5336/M M 731791163161
75-5336/L L 731791163178
75-5336/X1 X1 731791163185
75-5336/X2 X2 731791163192
75-5336/X3 X3 731791163208
75-5336/X4 X4 731791163215